■ Spec. table / Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-7 445 490 570 7 0.4～1.0 2～3 15A (Attached 13mm hose nozzle) Same as Feed-water inlet 6
MRW-15 520 605 685 15 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 8.5
MRW-22 560 645 720 22 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 9
MRW-30 610 705 750 30 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 10
■ Spec. table / Draft Type Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-D7 400 435 660（1010） 7 0.5～1.2 2～3 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 11
MRW-D14 460 485 765（1165） 14 0.5～1.2 2～4 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 12
MRW-D28 560 585 800（1200） 28 0.5～1.2 2～5 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 14
初　校 佐
川初　校 佐
川
●Compact size of Width 445 x Depth 490.